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7.0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS
"Entertainers All"
Devotions: Pastor M. Check
For My Lady: When the organ
plays, Nelson Elmes
"Domestic Harmony""Music While You Work"
Lunch music (12.15 and 1.45 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)
"Rhythm in Relays"
Relay of Rugby football matchfrom Eden Park
3.30 Sports results
4.30 Sports results
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)
Local news service
Topical talk from the BBC
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Grand Opera Orchestra,Ballet Music from "Faust"

Gounod
Studio recital by the Lyrio Har-.
monists Choir, conducted by Claude
Laurie,
Four Welsh Songs
"Men of -Hariech"’

arr. Boughton*All Through the Night’
"Dear Harp of My Country"arr, Northcote
"The Black Monk"

arr. Boughton |Studio recital by Eric Craig(violin),
Air on G String ........ Purcell
RB Bore: sive dns bbb aso 0, MORESAdagietto . Bizet, trans. Godard
Allegro ...... Fiocco, arr. O'Neil
Studio recital by the Choir,
Cantata, "The Warden of _ theBue 2 Orie. | ossnies 3.8 os Lyon
Casals (’cello), and London Sym-
phony Orchestra,‘Kol Nidrei"> i... 0o.5- cece Bruch
Studio recital by Ada Lynn (so-
prano),
"Horses of the Dawn"

Mary Brett
"Spirit Flower"

Camphbell-Tipton
anne Nightingale Has

a Lyre of
Gol Sate ask ERC Ces Res:WOES

6542403 tees ee Mansenn
Studio recital by the Choir,
H ymn, "Aberystwyth" .... Parryotearoa" .. PS
Part Song, Faery"

Boughton
Boston Promenade Orchestra,
"Three Cornered Hat Dances"

Falla
Station notices
Newsree!l with Commentary
Variety, ete | Gertrude Law-rence and vocal gems
10. 0. Sports summary

10.10 Dick Jurgens and his Orchestra
10.50 War Review
11.0 LONDON NEWS, followed bymeditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLANDI X¢ 880 ke. 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m, Light music
7. 0 After dinner music
7.45 "Billy Bunter of Greyfriars’8.0 Radio Revue, with "The Adven-tures of Marco Pelo" at 8.308.0 "MUSIC FROM THE MASTERS":
State Opera Orchestra. ‘Hansel
and Gretel" Overture (Humper-dinck)
9.10 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Symphony No. 1 In C
Major (Bizet)
9.40 Conchita Supervia (mezzo-
soprano)
9.46 Philadelphia Orchestra, "TheRheingold" Prelude (Wagner)
10.10 Walter Gieseking

(pianG)
,

Arabesques Nos. 1 and 2 (Debussy)
10.18 London Philharmonic or-
chestra, "Slavonic Rhapsody"(Dvorak)

10.30 Close down

Za
1. Op.m. Variety programme
4. 0 Light orchestral, piano-accordion,light vocal, orchestral and popu-lar recordings
O Sports results by Gordon Hutter8.0 Da: : session
0 Close down

WELLINGTONON /, 570 ke. 526 m.
If Parliament is broadcast 2YcC willtransmit this programme6. 0,7.0& 8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Morning Star
9.40 ‘Music While You Work"10.10 Devotional Service10.25 For the music loyer
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals

10.40 For My Lady: "Jobn Halifax, Gen-tleman + ae11. 0 "Some Adventurous Women: A
Woman
mmone
the Australian Abori-ginals," by Margaret Johnston11.15 Something for Everybody12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS).2.0 Saturday Matinee ;3. 0 Running Commentary on the RugbyFootball Match (layed fromAthletic Park)

3.28 to 3.30 Time signals4.0 Sports results
O Children’s session45 Dinner’ music (6.15, LONDONNEWS, followed by ‘ListeningPost" and War Review)7.0 tg -- Service‘a
7.28 t0 7.30 Time signals7.30 Reserved

7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:"'Remember"Rae Sanders and John Parkin lookback to past successes from thescreen
(A Studio presentation)"North of Moscow "The Show of Shows
Song hits from the Stage andScreen, presenting famous stat:and radio stars: Harold Williams68 Station notices

. © Newsreel, with Commentary-25 Old time dance music by HenryRudolph’s Players10. 0 Sports results
10.10 Continuation of old time dance10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed by Medt-tation Music11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Ws WELLINGTON840 kc, 357 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 CLASSICANA: Horowitz and Lon-don Symphony Orchestra, Concerto.No. 3 in D Minor, Op. 30 (Rach-maninoff)
8.36 Derek Oldham (tenor)
8.42 Boston Promendae Orchestra,
Scherzo, Op. 20 (Mendelssohn)
8.46 Orchestre de

_
L’Association

des Concerts Lamoureux, Scherzo-Valse (Chabrier) :

8.50 Eileen Joyce (piano), Novel-ette No. 2 in D Major, Novelette,
Op. 21, No. 6 (Schumann)
8.57 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
9. 0 London Philharmonic Orches-
tra, Symphony No, 93 in D Major
(Haydn) |
9.25 Dorothea Helmrich (soprano)
9.28 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Scuola di Ballo" Bal-
let Music (Boccherini)
9.44 Heinrich Rehkemper (bari-
tone) ~
9.47 Queen’s Hall Orchestra,
Symphonische Minuten, Op. 36
(Dohnanyi)

10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

27 WELLINGTON
990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m. "You Asked for It" session:
From listeners to listeners

10. 0 Close down

#2 Y, B 810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session7.30 Sports results and reviews8.0 Music, mirth and melody9.0 Station notices
9. 2 Recordings
10. 0 Close down

2 Y, Hi 750 ke. 395 m.
7. 0&845am, LONDON NEWS
11. 0 Morning programme ‘

12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and 1.15 p.m,LONDON NEWS)
Tea dance
a" Bluey "
Light music" Cavalcade of Empire"LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-tening Post" and War ReviewStation announcements
Rugby resultsAfter dinner music
Topical Talk from the BBC"Out of the Silence "
London Philharmonic Orchestra,"T’Epreuve D’Amour" (Mozart)Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)
Harry Bluestone (violin), ** EveningStar" (Wagner), "Ave Marta"
(Gounod)

8.22 Marjorie Lawrence (soprano)8.30 Artur Schnabel (piano), Toccata in
C Minor (Bach)

8.42 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)8.50 Boston Promenade’ Orchestra,"Aida" Ballet Suite (Verdi)9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary9.25 Professional wrestling match:Driver Arthur Read v. Bert Mon-
astra

9.45 Old time dance epilogue10. O (approx.) Close down

re} y IN) | 920 ke. 327m.
7. Op.m. "Listeners’ Own" session
QO Viennese Waltz Orchestra, withChorus, "‘Musie of the Spheres"8.10 ‘Soldier of Fortune"
8.35 Light recitals
9. 1 Dance music9.30 Swing session
10. 0 Close down
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7. Op.m. After dinner programme
7.15 Feature programme
7.30 Melody and song
7.45 A little laughter8. 0 Famous orchestras
8.15 nee Dragonette and Wendella
8.30 Dance music9.2 Waltztime
9.20 Fox-trot time
9.45 Old-time dance music10.0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0 Modern variety
10. 0 For My Lady: Makers of melody,Sir Hubert Parry10.30 Devotional Service10.45 Orchestral interlude11.16 Light music11.30 "Music While You Work’12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and 1.415LONDON NEWS)2.0 Bright music
2.30 Happy

memories
Relay Commentary on RugbyFootball Match
4.30 Sports results
Rhythm and melody ‘

5.45 Dinner music (6.45, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)7.0 Local news service7.15 Topical War Talks from the BBG7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Debroy Somers Band,"Stealing Through the Classics"Overtures740 "Parker, of the Yard"8.3 Jay Wilbur and his Band,"Gulliver’s Travels" ..., Rainger8.10 From the studio: George Campbell(Scottish comedian)"I Belong to Glasgow" ... Fyffe"Fechtin’ Awa"eee OF Mine goes Murdoch8.21 Lukewela’s Royal Hawaiians,"Hawaiian Hospitality""To You Sweetheart Aloha"

Owe"Makalpua Lef O Kamakaeha’"’"Who’s Sorry Now?""South Sea Island Magic"8.32 From the studio: James Duffy(Irish tenor),"The Meeting of the Waters"
Moore"Ould Plaid Shawl’ ..,. Haynes*innisfarrel? *.. .. ..s e+. Aitken"Pride of Tipperary" .. Lockhead8.45 London Palladium Orchestra,"Palladium Memories"8.49 John Tilley,‘ "London Transport Board’"Maudie the Racehorse"
Tilley68 Station notices

9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary-25 Musical comedy memories:Orchestra Raymonde,"White Horse Inn" Waltz .. Stolz9.28 Kenneth Walters (baritone),"The Shade of the Palm" .’ Stuart9.32 Lemichel du Roy (soprano) andAndre Gaudin (baritone),."Rose Marie" Selection .... Friml9.41 Richard Crooks (tenor),"I. Love You S0"" .. 4... Lehar9.46 Light Opera Company,"The Geisha" Vocal Gems . Jones9.54 Florence George (soprano), *"Lover Come Back to Me"
mbergRo}9.57 Harry Horlick and Orchestra,"Kiss Me Again’ Waltz .. Herbert10. 0 Sports results10.15 "The Masters in Lighter Mood"10.50 War Review

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11 CLOSE DOWN.20

iS) Y (L, 1200 kc. 250 m.
3. Op.m. Musical variety5. O Early evening melodies6. 0 Everyman’s music7. After dinner music
8. SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME: Stste
Opera Orchestra, "Abu Hassan’’Overture (Weber)8. 4 Philadelphia Orchestra, "LesPréludes" Symphonie Poem(Liszt) "8.20 Choir of the StrasbourgCathedral

It PEGGY WOOD, America's famous
singing actress
offered you a cigar
ette, it would be a
DE RESZKE — of
course


